
2025 

 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2025 

MEETINGS COMMENCE AT 19:30 IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBER, UNIT 2 SAXTON, PARKLANDS,  
RAILTON ROAD, GUILDFORD, SURREY, GU2 9JX UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. 

 
Please note that these Meetings may occasionally be re-scheduled.   Additionally extra-ordinary 

Meetings may be called at short notice. 
Members of the public are welcome to attend all Meetings  

 

 
Thursday 16 January 2025 

Full Council Meeting 
 

 
Thursday 3 July 2025  
Full Council Meeting 

 
 

Thursday 6 February 2025 
General Purposes & Finance Committee 

Meeting/H&S 

 
Thursday 24 July 2025  

General Purposes & Finance Committee Meeting 
 

 
Thursday 27 February 2025 

Full Council Meeting 
 

 
Thursday 14 August 2025 

Full Council Meeting 

 
Thursday 20 March 2025 

General Purposes & Finance Committee Meeting 
 

 
Thursday 4 September 2025 

General Purposes & Finance Committee Meeting 
 

 
Monday 24 March 2025 

Policy/Risk Assessment Review Meeting 

 
Thursday 25 September 2025  

Full Council Meeting 
 

 
Annual Parish Assembly – Tuesday 4 March 2025 

Worplesdon Memorial Hall – 19:00 

 
Thursday 16 October 2025 

General Purposes & Finance Committee Meeting 
 

 
Thursday 10 April 2025 

Full Council Meeting 
 

 
Thursday 6 November 2025  

Full Council Meeting 
 

 
Thursday 1 May 2025 

 General Purposes & Finance Committee 
Meeting 

  

 
Thursday 27 November 2025 

General Purposes & Finance Committee 
Meeting/H&S 

 
Thursday 22 May 2025   

ANNUAL MEETING 
 

 
Thursday 18 December 2025 

Full Council Meeting 

Thursday 12 June 2025 
General Purposes & Finance Committee Meeting 

 


